
Company/Organisation First Name Last Name Postal Address / Physical Address Telephone / Cell E-mail

Nerissa Pillay P.O. Box 13052 Cascades 3202 Nerissa.pillay@kznwildlife.com
Felicity Elliot P.O. Box 13052 Cascades 3202 Elliottf@kznwildlife.com

Dept of Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries Nandipha Sontangane Private Bag X9029 Pietermaritzburg 3200 0333927738 NandiphaS@daff.gov.za
Buthulezi Siyabonga P.O. Box 1018 Durban 4000 0810368761 ButheleziS2@dws.gov.za 
Nonkululeko Mokoena P.O. Box 1018 Durban 4000 0313362848 mokoenan@dwS.gov.za 
Khethiwe Methula P.O. Box 1018 Durban 4001 0825575971 MethulaK@dws.gov.za 

Dept of Economic Development, Tourism and 
Environmental Affairs Natasha Brijlal 22 Dorothy Nyembe Street, Marine Building, 

9th Floor 079 898 0491 Natasha.Brijlal@kznedtea.gov.za

Judy Reddy Private Bag X9043 Pietermaritzburg 3200 0333550570 Judy.Reddy@kzntransport.gov.za
Gugu Ndlovu Private Bag X9043 Pietermaritzburg 3200 0769812831 Gugu.Ndlovu@kzntransport.gov.za
Michele Schmid Private Bag X9043 Pietermaritzburg 3200 michele.schmid@Kzntransport.gov.za

Amafa Bernedet Pawandiwa P.O. Box 2685, Pietermaritzburg 0333946543 bernadetp@amafapmb.co.za
Eskom Siyabonga Nsele P.O Box 5 Mkondeni 3212 031 710 5264 NseleSi@eskom.co.za

eThekwini Metropolitan Municipality Nhle Zuma 166 KE Masinga (Old Fort) Road 0313227694 Nhle.Zuma@durban.gov.za

Association of Baptists for World Evangelism in SA

Ward Councillor (Ward 92) Jabu Alice Dlamini 0825028578 jabudlamini002@gmail.com 

Inkosi Security Dharshnee 0833536570 dharshni1274@gmail.com

Adjacent Landowners

Stakeholder and I&AP Database

Ezemvelo KZN Wildlife
Dominic Wieners P.O. Box 13052 Cascades 3202

Municipalities

0338451455
Dominic.Wieners@kznwildlife.com

Dept of Transport

Stakeholders

Department of Water and Sanitation

Councillors

Residents
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